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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1451 days
Type Duplex Built

For Sale‼️ Massive 4 Bedroom semi detached duplex Location: VGC Lekki Lagos Price: 85m Features: Serviced
All rooms en-suite Quality finishings Fitted kitchen Family Lounge Inbuilt speakers Water heaters Shower
cubicles Bath tubs Walk in closet 1 room bq Gated serene estate
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Property Summary

Property ID: P4547835145

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 85000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: 100Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Vgc, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0

Vgc, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km

VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 0Km

VGC, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 200000000 0Km

VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 0Km

VGC, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 265000000 100 0Km

VGC LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km

VGC LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 0Km

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.3Km

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5000000 1.3Km

Ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 50000000 1.6Km

ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 1.6Km

ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 46000000 1.6Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 1.6Km

Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 1.6Km

Ikota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 1.6Km

Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 1.6Km

Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 100000000 1.6Km

Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 1.6Km

Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 1.6Km

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 90000000 1.7Km

Chevron Drive , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 130000000 1.7Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 1.9Km

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 40000000 100 1.9Km

ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 35000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 64000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 98000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 216000000 100 1.9Km

megamount, ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 100 1.9Km
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ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 50000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 62000000 100 1.9Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 29000000 100 1.9Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 1.9Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 100 1.9Km

iklota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 2.1Km

ogologo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 2.1Km

oral estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000 100 2.2Km

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 4 65000000 2.2Km

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 4 55000000 2.2Km

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 110000000 2.2Km

Megamound Ikota, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 2.3Km

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 50000000 2.3Km

Chevron Drive , LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 300000000 2.3Km

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 2.3Km

Chevron, lekki peninsula, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 2.3Km

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos 5 5 190000000 2.3Km

chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 2.4Km

Chevron toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 2.4Km

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 48000000 100 2.4Km
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2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 2.4Km

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 100000000 2.4Km

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 4 95000000 2.4Km

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 32000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 100 2.4Km

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 70000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 58000000 100 2.4Km

2nd lekki tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 210000000 100 2.4Km

2nd lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 210000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 2.4Km

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 2 40000000 2.4Km

2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 105000000 2.4Km

off 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 45000000 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 2.4Km

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 100 2.4Km

2nd toll gate lekki,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 2.4Km

2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 75000000 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 58000000 100 2.4Km

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 2.4Km

2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 4 52000000 2.4Km
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2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 4 90000000 2.4Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


